Subotickih 200 i viSe 2024
Subotica , 30/3/2024

Disciplina 5
30/03/2024 - 10:48

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?

3
4
5

GRBIC, Ognjen
ROMIC, Luka
BERIC, Luka

Grupa2od?7

NOoO OOk WN B

SOLDATOV, Kostja
MILOSEVIC, Aleksa
FILIPOVIC, Fedor
CURCIC, Pavle
DRAGIN, Lazar
KOZARIC, Filip
DJUKETIC, Ilvan

Grupa3od?7

QO Ul WN P

KURUC, Marko

POPOVIC, Luka

RUNCEV, Maksim
STOJKOVIC, Avram
ZARIC, Bogdan

MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej
SAROVIC, Vasilije

Grupa4od?7

O~NOUThS, WN P

MILJANIC, Stefan
ALEKSIC, Mihailo
KURBALIJA, Dejan
LAJKO, Lenard
VIJATOV, Matjas
PEKEZ, Marko

PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar

Grupa5od 7

O ~NO O WN -

BABIJANOVIC, Luka
DJOKIC, Nemanja
NISEVIC, Svetozar
MARKOQVIC, Stefan
CURCIC, Filip
BOSNJAK, Drazen
VUKOVIC, Vojin
CVOKIC, Ivan

G.R.

14
16
13

16
15
13
13
15
15
05

11
16
15
16
09
14
13

13
12
08
11
12
11
15
12

14
12
12
12
10
09
15
09

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Spartak Prozivka
PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki Klub"Sombor"
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica

Vojvodina

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
PK "Spartak" Subotica

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Vojvodina

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Startna Kocka Senta
Startna Kocka Senta
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki Klub"Sombor"
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Vojvodina

255

2535555

5555555

3:37.79
3:24.26
3:21.18
3:05.45
3:14.35
3:22.71
3:27.90

3:00.33
2:54.62
2:52.01
2:50.77
2:51.02
2:54.52
2:56.83
3:04.56
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Subotickih 200 i viSe 2024
Subotica , 30/3/2024

Disciplina 5, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Grupa6od 7

0O ~NO O WN -

AGOVIC, Vukasin
CULIBRK, Mateja
ZIDJAREV, Leon
BACOVIC, Oleg

ILIC, Vuk

KULJA, Vuk
KURUNCI, Mihajlo
SAJENKOVIC, Ugliesa

Grupa7od?7

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

NADJ, David

MARTIN, Nikolas
PANIOT, Andrii
BORSOS, Boris

RISTIC, Aleksa

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
RANKOQVIC, Danilo
VIDIC, Oliver

14  PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
09  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
12 Vojvodina

10  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

11 Vojvodina

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
09  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
07 PK"Spartak" Subotica
08 PK"Spartak" Subotica
09 PK"Spartak" Subotica
11 Vojvodina

09 PK"Spartak" Subotica

2:50.13
2:48.14
2:41.50
2:37.89
2:41.42
2:43.91
2:49.63
2:50.62

2:35.11
2:31.41
2:19.17
2:00.19
2:01.77
2:21.21
2:34.83
2:37.54

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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